Landes—-Gildencup - Wertung -

StandNr: 5

KERSCHBAUMER Clemens#764

StartNr: 305

2. April 2011 12:50
Steinach / Steinach

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:
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Steinach #38
Steinach #124
72 (12)) 89(32.) 123 (1.) 164(35.) 192 (34.)

1.24 mm rechts, 0.68 mm hoch
2.84, horizonta: 3.26, vertikal: 2.33

Serie 1:
10.5*
8.7

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 2:
8.6~
9.8~

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 3
9.6%
9.8~

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 4:
9.0~
8.7»

beste Teller:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

8.7+ 9.6+

6.9~ 9.5~
123 (1.) 201 (4.) 287 (10.)
2.89 mm rechts, 1.35 mm hoch

3.02, horizontal: 3.86, vertikal:
10.7 * 9.1#
9.3« 9.6%

72 (12.) 195(14.) 226 (19.)
0.73 mm rechts, 1.67 mm hoch

2.55, horizontal: 3.15, vertikal:
8.5¢ 9.1-
10.0t 9.1~

209 (30.) 244 (27.) 286 (26.)
0.23 mm rechts, 0.31 mm hoch

2.90, horizontal: 2.78, vertikal:
10.6* 9.8»
9.3\ 8.9~

89 (32.) 164 (35.) 192 (34.)
1.10 mm rechts, 0.60 mm tief

2.60, horizontal: 3.02, vertikal:

1.82

176

3.02

2.10
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10.1%
9.87

10.2*
10.0x

9.3~
9.4

10.2*
10.1\

8.0~
9.8»

9.8%
8.5~

9.8V
10.1\

10.3*
9.2%



